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THE UPS STORE

MAYBERRY FINE ART

KOYA JAPAN

RODOS GREEK & FRENCH EATERY

TASTE OF SRI LANKAA&W

ACCURATE STITCHING

COBBLER’S CORNER

VINH LONG VIETNAMESE 
RESTAURANT

BOOSTER JUICE

CAFÉ ASANTE

BELLMTS
HALLMARK

SUNRISE HEALTH FOODS

CITY SUBMARINE

GREEN BOOTH

CENTRAL CHIROPRACTIC CENTRE

SHOPPERS DRUG MART

LOTTERY TICKETS

GATEWAY NEWSTANDS

360 HAIR & NAILS

HUB HORIZON INSURANCE

PERTH’S

ROGERS

AIE COMMUNICATIONS

ORIENTAL WOK

PIZZA & PASTA DELLA PIAZZA

UMI SUSHI JAPANESE 
RESTAURANT

COOKIES BY GEORGE

STARBUCKS

WINNIPEG SQUARE
DENTAL CENTRE

CROSSTOWN CIVIC 
CREDIT UNION

PIZZA HOTLINE

10FRESHII FOODS 

FOOD
A & W	 204-421-3736
Booster Juice	 204-943-2619 
Café Asante	 204-956-5996 
City Submarine	 204-956-5766
Cookies by George	 204-949-0588
Freshii 	 204-515-4369
Koya Japan	 204-956-1891
Oriental Wok	 204-942-0932 
Pizza & Pasta Della Piazza	 204-943-1338 
Pizza Hotline Stone Fired Pizzeria	 204-219-2821
Rodos Greek & French Eatery	 204-944-8441
Starbucks	 204-947-9476 
Taste of Sri Lanka	 204-943-7716
UMI Sushi Japanese Restaurant	 204-989-2278 
Vinh Long Vietnamese Restaurant	 204-944-9986
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Gateway Newstands	 204-943-6773 
Green Booth	 204-942-5875 
Hallmark	 204-989-0389 
Mayberry Fine Art	 204-255-5690 
Shoppers Drug Mart	 204-956-0944 
Sunrise Health Foods	 204-942-3907

SPECIALTY

SERVICES
360 Hair & Nails	 204-956-4247
Accurate Stitching	 204-956-2738 
AIE Communications	 204-691-0777
Central Chiropractic Centre	 204-943-7200
Cobbler’s Corner	 204-943-9433
Crosstown Civic Credit Union (ATM)	 204-944-8290
HUB Horizon Insurance	 204-985-8424 
Lottery Tickets	 204-957-7866
BellMTS	 204-941-7311
Perth’s	 204-989-4943
Post Office 	 204-956-0944
  (located inside Shoppers Drug Mart)
Rogers	 204-944-8070
The UPS Store.	 204-958-4240
Winnipeg Square Dental Centre	 204-942-8115
ATM
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Mall Directory
MONDAY - FRIDAY    9:00 AM - 5:30PM 
Individual store hours may vary. Some stores offer Saturday shopping.

For event listings, directories and more, visit winnipegsquare.com 
For mall information please call 204.949.7140 or email 360reception@artisreit.com


